
 

 

 

 

Blackford 6 (65) v Glencarse 4 (44) Thu 25 April Auchterarder v Crieff Fri 17 May

Bridge of Earn v Stanley Fri 24 May

Glencarse v Methven Sat 11 May Crieff v Errol Fri 24 May

Bankfoot v Glencarse Thu 16 May Bridge of Earn v Luncarty Fri 31 May

Blackford v Almond Valley Fri 17 May

Dunning v Methven Fri 17 May Errol v Stanley Sun 16 June

Methven v Blackford Fri 24 May Stanley v Luncarty Mon 17 June

Dunning v Bankfoot Fri 24 May Luncarty v Auchterarder Fri 21 June

Bankfoot v Methven Fri 31 May Bridge of Earn v Crieff Fri 28 June

Almond Valley v Dunning Fri 31 May Luncarty v Errol Sat 29 June

Blackford v Bankfoot Fri 7 June Luncarty v Crieff Fri 5 July

Glencarse v Almond Valley Sat 22 June Auchterarder v Bridge of Earn Fri 5 July

Dunning v Blackford Sun 23 June Crieff v Stanley Mon 15 July

Almond Valley v Bankfoot Fri 28 June Errol v Auchterarder Fri 19 July

Stanley v Auchterarder Thu 25 July

Glencarse v Dunning Sun 7 July

Methven v Almond Valley Sat 27 July Errol v Bridge of Earn Mon 5 Aug
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